Alfa Laval Three-screw pump
Alfa Laval ALP pump range
Applications
The ALP pump is optimised for mineral oil applications and
developed with a specific focus on marine and industrial
applications.
Typical marine and industrial low pressure applications are:
• Supply and circulation of fuel, ranging from gas oil to heavy

• Reduced maintenance.
Figure 2. ALP magnetic coupling
Type code
3
ALP-0020-BAC090
1 5
2 64
Pos. Designation Type
1 Model ALP
2 Size 1
3 Seal type
B: mechanical seal
D: magnetic coupling (Up to April 2022)
M: magnetic coupling (From May 2022)
4 Safety valve setting
A: 6 bar ± 10%
B: 10 bar ± 10%
5 Completion
A: Free shaft end
B: Flange mounted
C: Foot mounted
D: Flange mounted with motor
E: Foot mounted with motor
6 IEC Frame size
1 (nominal flow rate in l/min @ 1,450 rpm in standard conditions)
Technical data
Materials
Pump casing Nodular graphite iron, EN-GJS-400
Screws Nitration-hardened steel, 1,7139
Seal faces, mechanical seal SiC/hard metal
Motors
According to the IEC metric standard:
2 poles 2,900 / 3,500 rpm @ 50 / 60 Hz
4 poles 1,450 / 1,750 rpm @ 50 / 60 Hz
6 poles 950 / 1,200 rpm @ 50 / 60 Hz
Protection rating IP55
Insulation class ICLF
Efficiency class IE3
Port connections
ALP 0015 – ALP 0085: manufacturer design
ALP 0100 – ALP 0280: EN 1092-2 PN16
Operating data
Operating limits
Max. inlet pressure 16 bar
Max. manometric suction head at pump inlet 4 mWG
equates a max. negative inlet pressure of 0.4 bar
Max. discharge pressure 16 bar
Max. differential pressure
Valve setting = 6 bar
Valve setting = 10 bar
(bar)
5.4 bar
6 bar
Temperature range
Mechanical sealed pump
Magnetic coupled pumps
°C
- 10 °C to 155 °C
- 10 °C to 180 °C
Viscosity 1.4 ÷ 10,000 cSt
Max rotation speed [min –1]
50 Hz
60 Hz
(min-1)
2,900